P

NRCB

Natural Resources
Conservation Board

Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses

Name Sandi Roberts
Position Chair
Month May 2025

Expense Date

P Expense Type Expense | Amount Description/Rationale Receipt
Category
Incurred

Working Session [Working Session 5/27/2025 $172.99 |Working lunch with NRCB CEO and Board Members No 1

Scroll down to view the receipts.

Classification: Public




- TRANSAUTIIN RECCRD -
THE MARC
9940 106 ST NW 100
EDMONTON  AB
THK2N2

Purchase

May 27,202
MASTERCARD

130703

Entry’ Chip (C) E
Refl 957- OSWXP3RBXESCI 3K
Auth#: 015830 Response: 01 -027

Order: MG01748372821675
Usemame:

Amount §146.60
Tip §26.39

Total

A0000000041010 Mastel.card
TVR 0000008000 TS EB0O

Approved
VERIFIED BY PIN

|mportant Retain this copy tor
your record

Classification: Public

Sandi Roberts Receipt No 1

) The Marc
Suite 100, 8940 106th street NW
Edmonton, AB
Tglana;dgé(')FSK 2N2
. ' +1 780429282
Printed May 27, 2025 aat 18:04 PM

May 27, 2025 at 1:04 PM
Table: 7, 4 guests

GST #: 753824358

2 X Crab Cake
2 x Pop
Schnitzel
Flank Steak
2 x Cup Of Soup
Food Tot-al
Non-Alcoholic Total
Sub Total
GST
Total

Server:

$58.00
$8.00
$28.00
$34.00
$12.00
$132.00
$8.00
$140.00
$6.60

$146.60

Thank You for dining at The Marc!

Jain us for Sunday Sup

er Club.

Ask your server for etails!



