

Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses

Name Sandi Roberts

Position Chair

Month May 2025

Expense Category	Expense Type	Date Expense Incurred	Amount	Description/Rationale	Receipt
Working Session	Working Session	5/27/2025	\$ 172.99	Working lunch with NRCB CEO and Board Members	No 1

Scroll down to view the receipts.

Classification: Public

THE MARC
9940 106 ST NW 100
EDMONTON AB
T5K2N2

Purchase

May 27,2025 MASTERCARD 13:07.03

Entry: Chip (C)
Ref#: 957- 0SWXP3RBXE9CF3K
Auth#: 015830 Response: 01-027
Order: MGO1748372821675
Username:

Amount

\$ 146.60

Tip

\$ 26.39

Total

\$ 172.99

A00000000041010 Mastercard TVR 0000008000 TSI E800

Approved VERIFIED BY PIN

Important Retain this copy for your record

The Marc
Suite 100, 9940 106th street NW
Edmonton, AB
Canada, T5K 2N2
Tel: +1 7804292828
Printed May 27, 2025 at 1:04 PM

May 27, 2025 at 1:04 PM **Table**: 7, 4 guests

GST #: 753824358

Server:

\$146.60

2 x Crab Cake	\$58.00
2 x Pop	\$8.00
Schnitzel	\$28.00
Flank Steak	\$34.00
2 x Cup Of Soup	\$12.00
Food Total	\$132.00
Non-Alcoholic Total	\$8.00
Sub Total	\$140.00
GST	\$6.60

Total

Thank You for dining at The Marc! Join us for Sunday Supper Club. Ask your server for details!